END OF SEASON PONY CHAMPIONSHIPS

CAVAN

15™ & 16™ NOVEMBER

Saturday 15" November

Arenal Entry Prize

Event 1 148 — 80cm €25 In Final
Event 2 148 — 90cm €25 In Final
Event 3 148 — Im €25 In Final
Event 4 128 —90cm €25 In Final
Event 5 128 — 1Im €25 In Final
Event 6 138 —1.05m €25 In Final
Event 7 148 — 1.10m €25 In Final
Event 8 148 — 1.20m €25 In Final

Event 9

Event 10
Event 11
Event 12
Event 13
Event 14
Event 15
Event 16
Event 17
Event 18

138/148 — 70cm

138 — 80cm

138 —90cm

138 — 1m Two Phase
Newcomers — 40cm
Newcomers — 50cm
Newcomers — 60cm
128 — 70cm

128 — 80cm

128 — 85c¢m Under 10°s

€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25

In Final
In Final
In Final
In Final
In Final
In Kind
In Kind
In Final
In Final
In Final

Sunday 16" November

Arena 1 Entry Prize
ARENA 1

KINDLY SPONSORED BY SHOWJUMPING IRELAND
Event 19 138 — 80cm €28 €150
Event 20 138 —90cm €28 €150
Event 21 138 — Im €28 €150
Event 22 128 — 85cm Under 10°s €28 €150
Event 23 128 — Im €28 €150
Event 24 138 —1.10m €28 €150
Event 25 148 — 1.20m €28 €150

ARENA 2

KINDLY SPONSORED BY SHOWJUMPING IRELAND
Event 26 148 — 90cm €25 €125
Event 27 148 — 1m €25 €125
Event 28 148 — 1.10m €25 €150
Event 29  Newcomers — 40cm €25 InKind
Event 30 Newcomers — 50cm €25 InKind
Event 31  Newcomers — 60cm €25 InKind
Event 32 128 — 70cm €25 €125
Event 33 128 — 80cm €25 €125
Event34 128 —90m €25 €125

Stables €35 x 1 night, €65 for 2 Nights
Hook Up €25 per Night, €50 for Duration

Saturday entries Close - Friday @ 12noon
Sunday Entries close - Saturday @ 4pm




